Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

8 Etapa Catarinense de Velocross

VX2 Indaial 0,000 Km
Prova 10/11/2018 15:58
Race (11:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:15:36
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(700) RODRIGO TABORDA

1 16:16:39.695
2 1:06.674 +1.645 16:17:46.369
3 1:05.029 16:18:51.398
4 1:06.623 +1.594 16:19:58.021
5 1:09.783 +4.754 16:21:07.804
6 1:08.322 +3.293 16:22:16.126
7 1:09.745 +4.716 16:23:25.871
8 1:11.485 +6.456 16:24:37.356
9 1:10.971 +5.942 16:25:48.327
10 111171 +6.142 16:26:59.498
1 1:11.036 +6.007 16:28:10.534
12 1:12.104 +7.075 16:29:22.638

(100) EDINILSON BATISTA

1 16:16:59.377
2 1:15.279 16:18:14.656
3 1:17.457 +2.178 16:19:32.113
4 1:16.806 +1.527 16:20:48.919
5 1:19.408 +4.129 16:22:08.327
6 1:28.836 +13.557 16:23:37.163
7 1:23.873 +8.594 16:25:01.036
8 1:19.157 +3.878 16:26:20.193
9 1:23.076 +7.797 16:27:43.269
10 1:27.720 +12.441 16:29:10.989
11 1:32.068 +16.789 16:30:43.057

(111) RAFAEL ANTUNES DE PAULA

1 16:16:49.964
2 1:16.117 +1.861 16:18:06.081
3 1:14.256 16:19:20.337
4 1:14.469 +0.213 16:20:34.806
5 1:25.865 +11.609 16:22:00.671
6 1:17.942 +3.686 16:23:18.613
7 1:21.106 +6.850 16:24:39.719
8 1:22.284 +8.028 16:26:02.003
9 4:07.694 +2:53.438 16:30:09.697

(3) BRUNO EDUARDO DA SILVA

1 16:16:59.351
2 2:41.059 +1:22.248 16:19:40.410
3 1:18.811 16:20:59.221
4 1:23.806 +4.995 16:22:23.027
5 1:25.363 +6.552 16:23:48.390
6 1:53.828 +35.017 16:25:42.218
7 1:37.901 +19.090 16:27:20.119
8 1:32.039 +13.228 16:28:52.158
9 1:37.625 +18.814 16:30:29.783

(22) EDUARDO ANTUNES DE PAULA

1 16:16:51.496
2 1:53.354 +35.905 16:18:44.850
3 2:39.124 +1:21.675 16:21:23.974
4 1:17.449 16:22:41.423

(116) RAFAEL DA SILVA FARIA

1 16:16:43.224
2 1:49.319 16:18:32.543
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